Surveyors Doing Work in Vernon County

Steve Alt

Team Engineering
240 Main St
Loganville, WI 53943
(608) 727-2146
salt@teamenginc.com

Daniel Birrenkott

Birrenkott Surveying, Inc

1677 N. Bristol Street

Sun Prairie, W1 53590

(608) 837-7463
dbirrenkott@birrenkottsurveying.com

Ryland Benzing

Benzing Surveying, LLC

1504 Prairie Ave NW

Waukon, IA 52172

(563) 568-2136
rbenzing.benzingsurveying@gmail.com

Richard Blakeslee
Blakeslee Land Surveying
1228 E Main Street
Reedsburg, WI

(608) 524-0402

(608) 393-1338
bsurvey@rucls.net

Nicholas Brey

Westbrook Associated

619 East Hoxie Street, P.O. Box 429
Spring Green, WI 53588

(608) 588-7866
nbrey@westbrookeng.com

Curt Cummer
Blackhawk Surveying
115 Vernon Street
Westby, WI 54667
(641) 220-1860
ccummer@gmail.com

Delta 3 Engineering
875 S Chestnut St
Platteville, Wl 53818
(608) 348-5355
mail@delta3eng.biz
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Scott Dischler

Vierbicher Associates, Inc.
400 Viking Drive, P.O. Box 379
Reedsburg, W1 53959

(608) 524-6468
sdis@vierbicher.com

Scott Dunnum

Scott Land Surveying
2211 Mississippi St

La Crosse, WI 54601
(608) 397-4438
kickthel0@gmail.com

Greg Fauerbach

Fauerbach Surveying & Engineering
552 Water Ave, PO BOX 140
Hillsboro, W1 54634

(608) 489-3363
fsel@comantenna.com

Chris Fechner

Coulee Region Land Surveyors

917 South 4th Street

La Crosse, WI 54602

(608) 784-1614
chris@couleeregionlandsurveyors.com

Matthew Filus

The Excelsior Group, LLC
PO Box 486

Reedsburg, Wl 53959
(608) 356-4131
survey@eg-wi.com

Theodore Greenheck

Driftless Area, LLC

27128 Hwy 14

Richland Center, W1 53581

(608) 647-9050
tedgreenheck@driftlessareallc.com

Thomas Healy

Healy Land Surveying

PO Box 221

Niagara, WI 54151

(715) 548-0566
tom@healysurveying.com
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Marc Londo

400 Viking Drive
Reedsburg, WI 53959
(608) 402-6374
mlon@vierbicher.com

Michael Lydon

Lydon Surveying

2533 17th St S

La Crosse, WI 54601
mikelydon2533@yahoo.com

Richard Marks

River Valley Land Surveying
504 Cedar St.

Sauk City, Wl 53583

(608) 643-4391
rmarks@charter.net

Jacob Mohn

Due North Surveying, LLC

22168 165th Street

Farmersburg, IA 52047

(563) 419-3930
duenorthsurveyingllc@gmail.com

Roger Mohn

Mohn Surveying Inc

1890 Great River Road
Lansing, IA 52151
563-538-4067
mohnsurveying@gmail.com

Joe Niles

Niles Surveying

324 E Bryan St

Cuba City, W1 53807
608-744-3748
nilessurv@lagrant.net

Aaron Palmer

Westbrook Associated Engineers, Inc
619 East Hoxie St

Spring Green, WI 53588

(608) 588-7866
apalmer@westbrookeng.com
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Todd Rummler

Driftless Area LLC

27128 Hwy 14

Richland Center, W1 53581

(608) 647-9050
toddrummler@driftlessareallc.com

Christian Running

700 Dauphin St

La Crosse, WI 54601

(608) 385-8432
runningsurveying@gmail.com

Lucas Sonsalla

Sonsalla Land Surveying, LLC
N15286 Delaney Road
Trempealeau, WI 54661
608-780-7694
lucas@sonsallals.com

Jacob Stephenson
Paragon Associates, Inc.
632 Copeland Ave

La Crosse, WI 54603

(608) 781-3110
jacobs@paragon-assoc.biz

Sean Walsh

Walsh Geomatics

130 South Central Ave
Richland Center, W1 53581
(608) 370-7197
sean.walshrls@gmail.com

Jesse Wiley

Davy Engineering Co.
115 6th Street South
La Crosse, WI 54601
(608) 782-3130
jwiley@davyinc.com

Kerry Zimmerman

MSA Professional Services
1230 SOUTH BLVD
Baraboo, WI

608-963-6253
kzimmerman@msa-ps.com



